

ASSIGNMENT

From: _____ Date: _____
 Estimated Cost: _____
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV
 To Inspect Vehicle No: *G3B59626*
 at Workshop m/s *F+*
 of _____
 Insured: *G3C 5593K*
 Policy No. _____
 Claims No. _____
 Sum Insured: _____ Excess: _____
 (Client's Record)
 Make of Veh: _____

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
 repair at the time of inspection.



Bal. or Market Value: *\$20k*
 IDAC Accident Report: Consistent? : Yes or No
 GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No
 Est. Repairs: *8* days Res: Yes or No
 Lum Sum: *20* % 3 Val: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Veh No: *G3B59626* Yr Regn: *27/7/09*
 Type: *M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /*
 Truck / Trailer or *LM*
 Make: *Nissan cobstar* c.c *2953*
 Colour: *Sh* A/C: *Insured / Std / NI / NA*
 Sp. Reading: *306399* T/Radio: *Insured / Std / NI / NA*
 Eng/No: _____
 C/No: *JN1SC 2F242.0800 983*
 Gen. Cond: *Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt*
 Steering: *Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or*
 Brake: *Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or*
 Modi: *NA / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or*
 Tyre Size: F: *195 R14*
 R: *165 R13*

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front *6* mm Rear *6/6* mm
 R/Bal. *6* mm R/Bal. *6/6* mm
 L/Bal. *6* mm L/Bal. *6/6* mm
 D.O.A. *8/1/22* D.O.I. *20/1/22*

Survey held at _____

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time Action / Instruction

*cor until 26-7-2024 LTA \$8836**NPY \$11164 home bid**20/1/22 L/S \$9500 informed Alen.*

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I.: (\$ _____)

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$ _____)

☐

: Interview (\$ _____)

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$ _____)

☐

: Weekend (\$ _____)

) ____ S + RS ____ \$

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Hee Anwar FASTTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

4/c 8 9500

10/1/22

8 days

- the Repairer of the following:
- To remove a broken part temporarily
 - To display damaged parts during recovery
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party services on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No claim for out-of-pocket expenses
 - Disputes/claims must be referred and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VEHICLE No: GBB 5962G

NETT ITEM

1PC	REAR TAILGATE	1399	DD/Bent	\$1,860.00	
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK LATCHES @\$380.00	248 n/s R	0/5 Bent	\$760.00	1PC
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER 'L' BRACKETS @\$180.00	105 n/s R	0/5 Bent	\$360.00	1PC 105
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER "L" BRACKER RUBBERS @\$120.00	n/s R	0/5 Bent	\$240.00	1PC 3A
1PC	REAR TAILGATE 'NISSAN' STICKER		n/s R	\$80.00	
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$450.00	280 x 2 = \$60.00	CIA	\$900.00	
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$180.00		R	\$360.00	X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET		R	\$345.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST		n	\$1,250.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING		n	\$85.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	545.10	Bent	\$685.10	
1PC	REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER & CHAIN		n	\$680.00	X
1PC	DROPSIDE GATE PANEL N/S		R	\$2,290.00	X
1PC	DROPSIDE GATE LOWER MEMBER	899.20	Bent	\$988.00	
1PC	DROPSIDE GATE PANEL O/S	220.1	n	\$2,290.00	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	688	Bent	\$993.10	
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	545	Bent	\$655.10	
1PC	FRONT GRILLE		CIA	\$341.50	
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO		n	\$38.50	
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$595.00	518.50 x 2 = 1037	CIA	\$1,190.00	
1PC	FRONT PANEL		n	\$1,655.20	X
				\$18,046.50	

S.NETT

1SET	REAR TAILGATE 70km/h & 13pax STICKER	n/s R	\$50.00	20
1SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	NZ	\$300.00	X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	Bent	\$50.00	14
1SET	REAR ALUMINIUM PLATE RIVET	n	\$100.00	X
1PC	REAR STEP BRACKET	Bent	\$400.00	300

TO CHECK WIRING

\$50.00 30

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR

n 100.00 X

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR CARGO DECK

\$800.00 400

TO STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN CHASSIS

\$1,000.00 X

TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

\$200.00 60

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS

\$2,200.00 1800

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

\$1,800.00 1400

TOTAL \$28,096.50

2-8732.30
1076
27859.07
S.N-334
5-3190